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Week

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	Autumn Years 1 and 2
	Place Value (within 20)





	Addition and Subtraction (within 20)

	Place Value (within 100)
	Consolidation

	
	Shape


	Spring Years 1 and 2
	Addition and Subtraction (within 100)





	Multiplication and Division 
	Statistics
	Consolidation

	
	Length and Height


	Summer Years 1 and 2
	Money





	Fractions
	Time
	Position and Direction
	Consolidation
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